Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Marissa Hickey
Jasmine Wheadon
Adison Locke
Natalie Caines

Club

Trinity Placentia FSC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Silver Blades (NL) SC

Shkate Canada

Darren Bogle

Date:

22-Feb-2026

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
February 20 to 22, 2026

Novice Women

Category Result Summary

77.36
72.48
68.85
68.23

Section SP EP
NL 2559 (1) 51.77 (1)
NL 2476 (3 4772 (2)
NL 2486 (2 4399 (4
NL 2367 (4 4456  (3)
10:22:49AM

Sheila Beard

Patinage Canada



