

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026

Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Marissa Hickey	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	25.59 (1)	51.77 (1)	77.36
2	Jasmine Wheadon	CBS Skating Club	NL	24.76 (3)	47.72 (2)	72.48
3	Adison Locke	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	24.86 (2)	43.99 (4)	68.85
4	Natalie Caines	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	23.67 (4)	44.56 (3)	68.23

Darren Bogle



Date: 22-Feb-2026 10:22:49AM

Sheila Beard

